
This Week at Emmanuel… 
 

Thursday, December 4: 
• 5:00pm: Confirmation & Youth Group, Youth Room 

• 6:15pm: Choir Practice, Choir Room 

Friday, December 5: 
 

Saturday, December 6: 
• 11:00am: Jim Hightower Memorial Service, Sanctuary 

• 5:00pm: Worship, Sanctuary 

Sunday, December 7: 
• 9:00am: Coffee Fellowship, FH 

• 9:30am: Worship, Sanctuary 

• 10:40am: Sunday School, Room 103 

• 10:49am: 44-Minute Forum 

• 2:00pm: Christmas Carols & Traditions, Sanctuary & FH 

Monday, December 8: 
• 9:00am: Dorcas Quilting, Rms 101-106 

• 10:00am: Centering Prayer, Zoom 

• 10:30am: Grief & Grace, Office Center 

• 1:00pm: Fellowship Committee, Office Center 

• 2:00pm: VOTI Sing-Along, Renaissance Room 

Tuesday, December 9: 
• 8:30am: Offering Counters, Office Center 

• 11:00am: Staff Meeting, Office Center 

• 12:30pm: Council Meeting, Office Center 

• 12:30pm: Mahjong, Room 106 

• 2:00pm: Coffee Talk Meeting, Fellowship Hall 

• 3:00pm: Deborah WELCA Circle, Room 101 

Wednesday, December 10: 
• 10:30am: 2nd Cup Study, Book of Romans, Office Center/Zoom 

• 11:00am: Bell Choir Rehearsal, Choir Rm 

• 6:00pm: Mid-week Advent Worship, Sanctuary 

Thursday, December 11:  
• 5:00pm: Confirmation & Youth Group, Youth Room 

• 6:15pm: Choir Practice, Choir Room 

Friday, December 12: 

Saturday, December 13: 
• 10:30am: Altar Guild, Room 103 

• 5:00pm: Worship, Sanctuary 

Sunday, December 14: 
• 8:30am: Traditional Worship Service 

• 9:40am: Coffee Fellowship, FH 

• 9:40am: Sunday School, Room 103 

• 9:45am: 44-Minute Forum, Celebration of New Members, FH 

• 10:45am: Worship, Sanctuary 

 


